
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/13/2018  9:07:52PM Place East Lansing, Mich. Attendance    703

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
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S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Linda Morton Brevet Dana Kling National Linda Morton Brevet (Elizabeth) Sue Kane National

VT UB BB FX
(Elizabeth) Sue Kane National Sandra Evanoff National Dana Kling National Sandra Evanoff National

Coach: Coach:
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Page:  1

Home Michigan State University

1 Ashley Beatty  9.50  9.55  9.525

2 Michelina Lupinetti  9.55  9.65  9.600

3 Tessa Jaranowski  9.40  9.55  9.475

4 Roya Shirley  9.70  9.70  9.700

5 Anna Gamelo  9.70  9.55  9.625

6 Lea Mitchell  9.60  9.75  9.675

48.125  48.125

1 Tristan Brown  9.60  9.55  9.575
2 Tessa Jaranowski  9.65  9.70  9.675
3 Roya Shirley  9.65  9.75  9.700
4 Jessica Ling  9.00  8.70  8.850
5 Lea Mitchell  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Hailee Westney  9.85  9.90  9.875

48.625  96.750

1 Victoria Huehn  9.75  9.70  9.725
2 Molly Hoerner O'Malley  9.00  9.10  9.050
3 Michelina Lupinetti  8.30  8.40  8.350
4 Lea Mitchell  9.65  9.75  9.700
5 Roya Shirley  9.65  9.65  9.650
6 Hailee Westney  9.30  9.50  9.400

47.525 144.275

1 Molly Hoerner O'Malley  9.75  9.70  9.725
2 Tristan Brown  9.65  9.80  9.725
3 Brittini Chappell  9.35  9.20  9.275
4 Ashley Beatty  9.65  9.60  9.625
5 Roya Shirley  9.80  9.75  9.775
6 Lea Mitchell  9.75  9.80  9.775

48.625 192.900

Video Review 192.900

Mitchell Shirley
 9.675  9.700
 9.800  9.700
 9.700  9.650
 9.775  9.775

 38.950  38.825

Mike RoweYellow card

Visitor Iowa

1 Nicole Chow  9.70  9.75  9.725

2 Maria Ortiz  9.80  9.75  9.775

3 Melissa Zurawski  9.65  9.70  9.675

4 Misty-Jade Carlson  9.70  9.70  9.700

5 Charlotte Sullivan  9.65  9.75  9.700

6 Nikki Youd  9.75  9.75  9.750

48.650  96.300

1 Lanie Snyder  9.10  8.90  9.000
2 Maria Ortiz  9.75  9.75  9.750
3 Melissa Zurawski  9.70  9.80  9.750
4 Emma Hartzler  9.40  9.50  9.450
5 Clair Kaji  9.60  9.45  9.525
6 Charlotte Sullivan  9.25  9.10  9.175

47.650  47.650

1 Charlotte Sullivan  9.75  9.80  9.775
2 Misty-Jade Carlson  9.15  9.20  9.175
3 Clair Kaji  9.75  9.80  9.775
4 Breanna Fitzke  9.30  9.10  9.200
5 Nikki Youd  9.80  9.85  9.825
6 Sydney Hogan  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.425 193.375

1 Nicole Chow  9.70  9.70  9.700
2 Nikki Youd  9.55  9.65  9.600
3 Charlotte Sullivan  9.70  9.75  9.725
4 Melissa Zurawski  9.70  9.75  9.725
5 Lanie Snyder  9.75  9.75  9.750
6 Clair Kaji  9.75  9.75  9.750

48.650 144.950

Video Review 193.375

Sullivan
 9.700
 9.175
 9.775
 9.725

 38.375

Larissa LibbyYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: Michigan State vs. Iowa
Date: 1/13/2018

Page: 1
1/13/2018 9:00pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Iowa  48.650  47.650  48.425  48.650 193.375
 2 Michigan State University  48.125  48.625  47.525  48.625 192.900
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Michigan State vs. Iowa Page: 1
Date: 1/13/2018 1/13/2018 9:01pm

Iowa Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Misty-Jade Carlson   9.700   9.175
 122 Nicole Chow   9.725   9.125   9.700
 123 Breanna Fitzke   9.200   8.775
 124 Emma Hartzler   9.450
 125 Sydney Hogan   9.850
 126 Clair Kaji   9.525   9.775   9.750
 128 Annie Kustoff   9.600
 131 Maria Ortiz   9.775   9.750
 135 Lanie Snyder   9.000   9.750
 136 Charlotte Sullivan   9.700   9.175   9.775   9.725  38.375
 137 Nikki Youd   9.750   9.825   9.600
 138 Melissa Zurawski   9.675   9.750   9.725

Totals:  48.650  47.650  48.425  48.650 193.375

Michigan State University Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Ashley Beatty   9.525   9.625
 101 Tristan Brown   9.575   9.725
 102 Brittini Chappell   9.275
 104 Anna Gamelo   9.625
 106 Molly Hoerner O'Malley   9.600   9.050   9.725
 108 Victoria Huehn   9.725
 109 Tessa Jaranowski   9.475   9.675
 110 Jessica Ling   8.850
 111 Michelina Lupinetti   9.600   8.350
 114 Lea Mitchell   9.675   9.800   9.700   9.775  38.950
 115 Roya Shirley   9.700   9.700   9.650   9.775  38.825
 116 Hailee Westney   9.875   9.400

Totals:  48.125  48.625  47.525  48.625 192.900

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Michigan State vs. Iowa
Date: 1/13/2018

Page: 1
1/13/2018 9:01pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  131 Maria Ortiz Iowa   9.775
  2  137 Nikki Youd Iowa   9.750
  3  122 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.725
  4  115 Roya Shirley Michigan State University   9.700
  4  120 Misty-Jade Carlson Iowa   9.700
  4  136 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.700
  7  114 Lea Mitchell Michigan State University   9.675
  7  138 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.675
  9  104 Anna Gamelo Michigan State University   9.625
 10  111 P Michelina Lupinetti Michigan State University   9.600
 11  100 p Ashley Beatty Michigan State University   9.525
 12  109 Tessa Jaranowski Michigan State University   9.475

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Michigan State vs. Iowa
Date: 1/13/2018

Page: 1
1/13/2018 9:01pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  116 Hailee Westney Michigan State University   9.875
  2  114 Lea Mitchell Michigan State University   9.800
  3  131 Maria Ortiz Iowa   9.750
  3  138 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.750
  5  115 Roya Shirley Michigan State University   9.700
  6  109 P Tessa Jaranowski Michigan State University   9.675
  7  101 Tristan Brown Michigan State University   9.575
  8  126 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.525
  9  124 Emma Hartzler Iowa   9.450
 10  136 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.175
 11  135 Lanie Snyder Iowa   9.000
 12  110 Jessica Ling Michigan State University   8.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Michigan State vs. Iowa
Date: 1/13/2018

Page: 1
1/13/2018 9:01pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  125 Sydney Hogan Iowa   9.850
  2  137 Nikki Youd Iowa   9.825
  3  136 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.775
  3  126 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.775
  5  108 Victoria Huehn Michigan State University   9.725
  6  114 P Lea Mitchell Michigan State University   9.700
  7  115 Roya Shirley Michigan State University   9.650
  8  116 Hailee Westney Michigan State University   9.400
  9  123 Breanna Fitzke Iowa   9.200
 10  120 Misty-Jade Carlson Iowa   9.175
 11  106 Molly Hoerner O'Malley Michigan State University   9.050
 12  111 P Michelina Lupinetti Michigan State University   8.350

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Michigan State vs. Iowa
Date: 1/13/2018

Page: 1
1/13/2018 9:01pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  115 Roya Shirley Michigan State University   9.775
  1  114 Lea Mitchell Michigan State University   9.775
  3  135 Lanie Snyder Iowa   9.750
  3  126 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.750
  5  106 Molly Hoerner O'Malley Michigan State University   9.725
  5  101 Tristan Brown Michigan State University   9.725
  5  136 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.725
  5  138 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.725
  9  122 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.700
 10  100 Ashley Beatty Michigan State University   9.625
 11  137 Nikki Youd Iowa   9.600
 12  102 Brittini Chappell Michigan State University   9.275

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Michigan State vs. Iowa
Date: 1/13/2018

Page: 1
1/13/2018 9:01pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  114 P Lea Mitchell MSU   9.675   9.800   9.700   9.775  38.950
  2  115 Roya Shirley MSU   9.700   9.700   9.650   9.775  38.825
  3  136 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.700   9.175   9.775   9.725  38.375

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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